
White

821 South Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

Pewsey Vale Block 61 Riesling, Eden Valley, SA

Angove Organic Sauvignon Blanc, Riverland, SA 

Morgan's Bay Chardonnay, Victoria 

Red

Pepperjack Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Seppelt The Drives Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC

Ingoldby Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, SA

Morgan's Bay Cabernet Merlot, VIC

  

Rosé

Cape Schanck Rosé, Heathcote, VIC

   

  

L O C A L  C R A F T  B R E W SO N  T A P

W I N E

B O T T L E D  B E E R

Asahi 

Pirate Life South Coast 

Great Northern Original

Great Northern Super Crisp

Carlton Dry

Pink Lemonade 375ml

4.21 Kolsch 275ml

Pink Lady Cloudy Apple Cider 375ml

Ali May Ginger Beer 500ml

Jakii's Salty Plum 500ml

16.0

14.0

14.0

19.0

19.0

Sparkling

Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, VIC

Da Luca Prosecco, Italy 

Morgan's Bay, Victoria 

Btl

64.0

47.0

39.0

250ml Gls  150ml  Gls

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

W I L L I N G  D I S T I L L E R Y

Mimosa

Aperol Spritz

Rosella Spritz

Mojito

Piña Colada

Long Pour Illusion

4 Pines Pacific Ale

Matso's Ginger Beer

Corona

Victoria Bitter

Somersby Apple Cider

Great Northern Zero 

Darwin Festival Gin

Darwin Dry Gin

Kakadu Plum & Quandong Gin

Rosella Gin

Willy's Rosella Liqueur

Z E R O  H E R O E S  

17.5

17.5

15.5

14.3

16.5

Virgin Mojito 

Aperol Spritz Zero

Virgin Piña Colada

13.5

13.5

12.0

10.5

12.0

 9.0

48.0

59.0

49.0

39.0

16.5

19.0

16.0

15.5

D R I N K S

11.5

13.5

11.0

10.5

52.0 15.0 11.0

59.0

48.0

48.0

39.0

21.0

17.5

16.5

15.5

15.5

12.5

11.5

10.5

13.0

13.0

11.5

10.6

12.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

10.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

Please note a 15%  surcharge will be added to all bills on public holidays

Pint Schooner

11.0

10.5

 


