DRINKS

ON TAP

	<u>Pint</u>	Schoone
Asahi	17.5	13.0
Pirate Life South Coast	17.5	13.0
Great Northern Original	15.5	11.5
Great Northern Super Crisp	14.3	10.6
Carlton Dry	16.5	12.0

BOTTLED BEER

4 Pines Pacific Ale	13.5
Matso's Ginger Beer	13.5
Corona	12.0
Victoria Bitter	10.5
Somersby Apple Cider	12.0
Great Northern Zero	9.0

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mimosa	15.0
Aperol Spritz	16.0
Rosella Spritz	16.0
Mojito	20.0
Piña Colada	20.0
Long Pour Illusion	20.0

LOCAL CRAFT BREWS

Pink Lemonade 375ml	16.0
4.21 Kolsch 275ml	14.0
Pink Lady Cloudy Apple Cider 375ml	14.0
Ali May Ginger Beer 500ml	19.0
Jakii's Salty Plum 500ml	19.0

WILLING DISTILLERY

Darwin Festival Gin	13.0
Darwin Dry Gin	13.0
Kakadu Plum & Quandong Gin	14.0
Rosella Gin	14.0
Willy's Rosella Liqueur	10.0

ZERO HEROES

Virgin Mojito	15.0
Aperol Spritz Zero	15.0
Virgin Piña Colada	15.0

WINE

Sparkling	Btl	250ml Gls	150ml Gls	
Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, VIC	64.0			
Da Luca Prosecco, Italy	47.0		11.0	
Morgan's Bay, Victoria	39.0		10.5	
White				
821 South Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ	48.0	16.5	11.5	
Pewsey Vale Block 61 Riesling, Eden Valley, SA	59.0	19.0	13.5	
Angove Organic Sauvignon Blanc, Riverland, SA	49.0	16.0	11.0	
Morgan's Bay Chardonnay, Victoria	39.0	15.5	10.5	
Red				
Pepperjack Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA	59.0	21.0	15.5	
Seppelt The Drives Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC	48.0	17.5	12.5	
Ingoldby Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, SA	48.0	16.5	11.5	
Morgan's Bay Cabernet Merlot, VIC	39.0	15.5	10.5	
Rosé Cape Schanck Rosé, Heathcote, VIC	52.0	15.0	11.0	